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~ Public/Highway Safety; Wrong Way Driving; Motorcycles
3:00pm - 5:00pm
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5/11/2020

Bill

H.1803

H.1831

H.1834

H.1835

H.1836

H.1845

H.1846

H.1862

H.1883

H.1884

H.1888

H.1895

H.1904

H.1917

H.2725

H.2737

H.2741

H.2750

H.2755

Hearing Details - Joint Committee on Transportation

Bill Title

An Act relative to counterfeit airbag prohibition
An Act relative to motorcycle inspections

An Act to prevent jaywalking

An Act to ensure pedestrian safety on traffic islands

An Act related to the enhancement of public safety to
children in the vicinity of an attractive nuisance, a
motor vehicle with the purpose of selling frozen
desserts

An Act relative to motorcycle safety

An Act relative to updating Massachusetts driver
education

An Act relative to motorcycle helmet choice

An Act authorizing the establishment of recreational
safety zones

An Act relative to the used vehicle record book

An Act to further regulate motorcycle exhaust sound
levels

An Act relative to wrong-way driving

An Act relative to the transportation of swimming
pools

An Act relative to motorcycle safety with
malfunctioning traffic signals not detecting
motorcycles

An Act relative to the clarification for the definition,
testing regulations, and enforcement of motorcycle

sound emissions

An Act to provide identification to homeless youth
and families

An Act concerning tunnel safety
An Act relative to equal access for motorcycles

An Act relative to crosswalk markings
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Sponsor

Jennifer E. Benson
William C. Galvin
Colleen M. Garry
Colleen M. Garry

Colleen M. Garry

Bradford R. Hill

Bradford R. Hill

Marc T. Lombardo

Denise Provost

John H. Rogers

Jeffrey N. Roy

William M. Straus

Aaron Vega

Timothy R. Whelan

Angelo L. D'Emilia

Kay Khan

Aaron Michlewitz

Shaunna L. O'Connell

David M. Rogers
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5/11/2020

Bill

H.3409

H.3412

H.3413

H.3430

S.1904

S.1922

S.1923

S.1947

S.1948

S.1949

S.1955

S.1971

S.1976

S.1982

S.1999

S.2000
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Bill Title
An Act establishing a motorcycle safety fund

An Act relative to the issuance of a class 1 dealer
license

An Act relative to autocycle motor vehicle definition
and operating requirements

An Act relative to protecting motorist safety from
commercial vehicles

An Act relative to pedestrian public safety
An Act to promote and advance motorcycle safety

An Act relative to standards for protective headgear
for operators or passengers on motorcycles

An Act to allow lane splitting in the Commonwealth
An Act relative to motorcycle parking

An Act establishing a motorcycle safety fund

An Act relative to parking violation notices

An Act relative to the issuance of a class 1 dealer
license

An Act relative to preserving public safety and
preventing trespassing on state highways

An Act relative to the used vehicle record book
An Act relative to high speed chases

An Act relative to educational requirements for class
2 motor vehicle licensees
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Sponsor
Daniel Cabhill

Tackey Chan

Nick Collins

Peter V. Kocot

Michael D. Brady
Anne M. Gobi

Anne M. Gobi

Barbara A. L'talien
Joan B. Lovely

Thomas M. McGee
Thomas M. McGee

Patrick M. O'Connor

Richard J. Ross

Michael F. Rush
James E. Timilty

James E. Timilty
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