Hearing Details Joint Committee on Transportation

AGENDA

Public/Highway Safety; Wrong Way Driving; Motorcycles 10pm - 5:00pm
10pm - 5:00pm

		-
Bill	Bill Title	Sponsor
H.1803	An Act relative to counterfeit airbag prohibition	Jennifer E. Benson
H.1831	An Act relative to motorcycle inspections	William C. Galvin
H.1834	An Act to prevent jaywalking	Colleen M. Garry
H.1835	An Act to ensure pedestrian safety on traffic islands	Colleen M. Garry
H.1836	An Act related to the enhancement of public safety to children in the vicinity of an attractive nuisance, a motor vehicle with the purpose of selling frozen desserts	Colleen M. Garry
H.1845	An Act relative to motorcycle safety	Bradford R. Hill
H.1846	An Act relative to updating Massachusetts driver education	Bradford R. Hill
H.1862	An Act relative to motorcycle helmet choice	Marc T. Lombardo
H.1883	An Act authorizing the establishment of recreational safety zones	Denise Provost
H.1884	An Act relative to the used vehicle record book	John H. Rogers
H.1888	An Act to further regulate motorcycle exhaust sound levels	Jeffrey N. Roy
H.1895	An Act relative to wrong-way driving	William M. Straus
H.1904	An Act relative to the transportation of swimming pools	Aaron Vega
Н.1917	An Act relative to motorcycle safety with malfunctioning traffic signals not detecting motorcycles	Timothy R. Whelan
H.2725	An Act relative to the clarification for the definition, testing regulations, and enforcement of motorcycle sound emissions	Angelo L. D'Emilia
Н.2737	An Act to provide identification to homeless youth and families	Kay Khan
H.2741	An Act concerning tunnel safety	Aaron Michlewitz
H.2750	An Act relative to equal access for motorcycles	Shaunna L. O'Connell
H.2755	An Act relative to crosswalk markings	David M. Rogers

Bill	Bill Title	Sponsor
H.3409	An Act establishing a motorcycle safety fund	Daniel Cahill
H.3412	An Act relative to the issuance of a class 1 dealer license	Tackey Chan
H.3413	An Act relative to autocycle motor vehicle definition and operating requirements	Nick Collins
H.3430	An Act relative to protecting motorist safety from commercial vehicles	Peter V. Kocot
S.1904	An Act relative to pedestrian public safety	Michael D. Brady
S.1922	An Act to promote and advance motorcycle safety	Anne M. Gobi
S.1923	An Act relative to standards for protective headgear for operators or passengers on motorcycles	Anne M. Gobi
S.1947	An Act to allow lane splitting in the Commonwealth	Barbara A. L'Italien
S.1948	An Act relative to motorcycle parking	Joan B. Lovely
S.1949	An Act establishing a motorcycle safety fund	Thomas M. McGee
S.1955	An Act relative to parking violation notices	Thomas M. McGee
S.1971	An Act relative to the issuance of a class 1 dealer license	Patrick M. O'Connor
S.1976	An Act relative to preserving public safety and preventing trespassing on state highways	Richard J. Ross
S.1982	An Act relative to the used vehicle record book	Michael F. Rush
S.1999	An Act relative to high speed chases	James E. Timilty
S.2000	An Act relative to educational requirements for class 2 motor vehicle licensees	James E. Timilty